
  HUTTON RUDBY PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY DATES SEPTEMBER 2017 - JULY 2018 
	AUTUMN TERM 2017

	Term Commences: 08.45 Wednesday 6th September 2017
Half Term

School Closes:  15.15 Friday 20th October 2017
School Re-opens 08.45 Monday 30th October 2017
Term Ends:      15.15 Friday 22nd December 2017

	SPRING TERM 2018

	Term Commences: 08.45 Tuesday 9th January 2018
Half Term
School Closes:  15.15 Friday 9th February 2018
School Re-opens 08.45 Monday 19th February 2018
Term Ends:      15.15 Thursday 29th March 2018


	SUMMER TERM 2018

	Term Commences: 08.45 Monday 16th April 2018
(School Closed)
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May 2018
Half Term:

School Closes   15.15 Friday 25th May 2018
School Re-opens 08.45 Monday 4th June 2018
Term Ends:      15.15 Friday 20th July 2018



Additional Leave from School

The school assesses all children in the first half of the Summer Term.  The Year 2 and Year 6 pupils take National Assessment Tests (SATS) at this time.  These are reportable tests.  Please make every effort from 16th April 2018 – 25th May 2018, to ensure your children are in school.  Assessments and tests help teachers tailor the curriculum to the children’s individual needs.
Please note – Head Teacher’s no longer have the authority to authorise leave of absence for holidays. 
Our professional development days are Monday 4th September, Tuesday 5th September 2017, Monday 8th January 2018, Monday 23rd July 2018 and Tuesday 24th July 2018.
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